Bid 23-009
Fabens Dam Improvement (FY2023)
Opening Date: Thursday, February 16, 2023

Karlsruher, Inc dba
CSA Constructors
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

Allen Concrete, LLC
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

Keystone Contractors
and Engineers Keystone
GC, LLC
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

Del Mar Contracting,
Inc.
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

Horizone Construction
1LTD
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

TAO Industries, Inc.

dba Hawk
Construction
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

ZTEX Construction, Inc
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

AO General
Contractor, Inc
El Paso, TX

Project Lump Sum

$409,000.00

$647,629.00

$718,200.00

$795,000.00

$858,243.00

$878,000.00

$1,300,000.00

$1,945,914.00

Approved By (Signature)

Date

Approved By (Print)

3/1/23 -CP




